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Value *
(Btm)

3,294.17
2,950.13
2,755.58
2,3568.28
1,765.13
1,643.55
1,5610.87
1,433.02
1,343.07
1,338.86

Volume
(Share)

3,5695,345,800
777,178,600
739,011,100
668,390,300
494,138,400
441,624,800
428,631,200
379,066,400
343,972,800
342,447,600

Price
(Baht)

1.67
2.78
0.04
0.41
1.16
0.42
1.24
2.56
44.00
1.22

Price
(Baht)

0.31
0.32
0.31
13.90
0.29
20.60
0.52
117
0.44
1.01

*

your trusted financial partner

Volume)
(Share)

27,464,900
75,862,900
33,010,600
37,477,100
141,988,000
107,061,900
2,686,800
7,533,000
16,335,200
22,657,600

Value
(Btm)

143.80
32.01
893.26
1,049.25
641.78
255.37
111.89
120.35
534.06
117.96

Change*
(%)
73.96
39.00
888
32.26
28.89
27.27
20.39
19.63
15.03
14.02

Change*
(%)
-13.89
SSE5)
-11.43
-9.74
-9.38
-8.85
-8.77
-8.59
-8.33
-8.18

Most Active Value(Btm)

Price
(Baht)

118.50
39.00
82.75
62.25
12.30
13.90

556.00

189.00
82.50
58.75

Most Active Volume(Share)

Price
(Baht)

0.04
0.04
1.24
1.60
1.26
0.56
0.26
0.33
1.57
0.32

Change
(%)

-2.87
0.00
0.30

-3.86

-3.91

-9.74

-1.77

-2.58
0.92

-2.89

Change
(%)

33.33
0.00
20.39
5.96
-5.97
-1.75
0.00
10.00
9.79
-13.51

Top Gainer (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

0.00
0.00
143.80
42.97
80.03
13.02
893.26
231.78
856.36
36.42

Volume
(Share)

200

200
3,595,345,800
102,161,300
72,700,500
31,266,900
739,011,100
94,067,200
20,194,700
30,703,200

Top Loser (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

0.46
117.96
8.37
1,643.55
18.19
1,072.23
0.00
262.02
4.28
9.48

Volume
(Share)

1,396,200
342,447,600
25,513,300
107,061,900
60,374,400
50,312,000
1,900
210,420,800
9,614,000
9,091,200
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Average Price(Baht)

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
121.60 121.10 119.00 116.27
39.15 38.40 37.59 37.87
80.70 79.40 80.41 76.49
64.80 65.55 67.78 63.89
12.72 12.58 11.44 13.24
15.30 15.38 15.91 16.03
568.00 650.60 622.64 587.23
191.80 192.50 187.96 178.60
77.65 75.50 74.53 72.41
60.15 60.03 60.53 59.48
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.04 0.03 0.03 0.02
0.05 0.04 0.03 0.02
1.08 1.01 0.70 0.54
1.52 1.48 1.46 1.22
1.31 1.29 1.27 1.27
0.58 0.59 0.48 0.44
0.26 0.26 0.23 0.17
0.29 0.26 0.18 0.1
1.46 1.43 1.27 1.24
0.36 0.37 0.35 0.34
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
1.20 1.18 1.16 1.1
2.82 &2 5.19 4.90
0.04 0.03 0.03 0.02
0.33 0.31 0.25 0.22
0.82 0.66 0.48 0.43
0.33 0.29 0.24 0.22
1.08 1.01 0.70 0.54
2.10 1.71 1.20 0.97
37.80 85195
1.13 1.02 0.88 0.78
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.36 0.37 0.32 0.33
0.36 0.37 0.35 0.34
0.37 0.38 0.32 0.31
15.30 15.38 15.91 16.03
0.32 0.33 0.36 0.25
22.34 22.16 23.02 21.45
0.61 0.64 0.62 0.49
1.09 1.05 0.92 0.90
0.50 0.50 0.46 0.50
1.08 1.02 0.93 0.94
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NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

20-Sep

259.70
258.59
250.59
250.04
195.85
133.25
128.81
124.57
122.50
102.30
98.11
85.29
62.44
56.62
56.59
53.25
51.46
49.05
40.62
34.80

17-Sep

16.22
122.28
1,332.21
-80.70
-100.51
-240.98
34.71
68.75
54.56
1,028.42
78.43
470.00
254113
-524.60
32.25
195.03
-22.10
-10.72
-11.15
38.26

16-Sep

121.97
99.01
-215.15
65.06
516189
72.11
-58.86
-23.52
167.74
-1565.20
49.18
36.31
-9.52
-59.43
2.00
66.49
-2.05
282.97
-16.78
77.18

15-Sep

104.92
-45.28
12.31
153.76
-68.08
35.19
-62.11
32.27
38.75
163.52
10.02
152.80
-1.20
-477.93
-5.33
-3.18
2.03
-10.78
-16.63
24.35

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Buy

968.88
754.00
727.90
420.95
363.91
456.98
422.45
173.32
470.52
302.00
455.74
381.12
213.45
377.82
303.25
385.38
217.23
225.98
170.06
280.82

Remark : * Sorting By
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Sell

718.29
810.77
671.27
573.95
550.19
332.41
320.15
516.92
211.93
371.91
196.04
252.31
374.14
181.97
217.97
135.34
269.68
238.97
280.93
147.57

Total

1,687.18
1,564.77
1,399.17
994.89
914.10
789.38
742.61
690.24
682.46
673.91
651.78
633.43
587.59
559.80
521.22
520.73
486.90
464.94
450.99
428.39

Net

250.59
-56.77
56.62
-1563.00
-186.29
124.57
102.30
-343.60
258.59
-69.90
259.70
128.81
-160.68
195.85
85.29
250.04
-562.45
-12.99
-110.86
133.25

14-Sep

172.27
-53.07
-88.69
129.78
102.88
-86.92
-127.62
-14.23
-12.96
32.81
14.47
147.87
23.32
-164.71
15.70
41.89
-3.54
26.37
10.54
29.18
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NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

20-Sep

-343.60
-186.29
-160.68
-1563.00
-110.86
-104.01
-102.61
-78.84
-75.84
-69.90
-66.61
-63.38
-56.77
-52.45
-50.38
-46.87
-45.51
-45.47
-44.73
-38.98

17-Sep

365.66
-121.69
48.32
-222.44
-86.47
38.61
99.85
17.79
29.28
124.55
-45.68
58.74
-667.81
531.49
26.41
232.90
-67.44
-105.09
-153.99
-14.33

16-Sep 15-Sep  14-Sep

66.44 2.08 -69.54
473.61 143.88 67.48
8.67 -107.93 26.60
-436.58 -402.08 -512.62
-168.70 -145.32 358.16

11.39 29.21 -234.04
59.08 48.71 22.70
13.28 54.41 -75.98
=159.67 -70.63 -40.41
-319.13 -422.66 -347.54
-33.05 -65.74 -77.75
95.19 -130.18 15.74
214.36 26.73 326.47
302.48 -66.56 149.10
-99.21 92.89 63.77
83.89 -125.37 169.48
9.58 -24.03 24.48
-568.11 -27.12 -2.55
109.14 13.13 -43.32
9169 -41.40 -17.50

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

No. of Shares

i,

in Hand

7,300
454,282,102
77,432,638
837,685,288
429,411,014
529,704,080
970,294,337
35,394,126
12,892,752
661,758,408
142,876,109
324,696,816
173,253,554
60,485,688
47,610,203
134,157,541
87,328,377
588,380,341
167,681,361
131,917,334

Paid Up
Capital Shares
9,859
1,908,842,894
365,549,286
4,216,746,892
2,369,327,593
3,145,899,495
11,949,713,176
222,079,701
89,999,686
4,771,815,496
1,089,076,392
2,493,747,984
1,352,970,440
477,000,000
425,193,894
1,200,000,000
800,645,624
5,411,981,414
1,5625,538,158
1,373,152,393

%of Paid Up

Capital
74.04
23.80
21.18
19.87
18.12
16.84
16.49
15.94
14.33
13.87
13.12
13.02
12.81
12.68
11.20
11.18
10.91
10.87
10.33
9.61
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Foreign Board

Stock Value Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht) / Discount
BBL-F 3,066,750 27,300 111.50 111.50 0.00
KBANK-F 360,600 3,000 119.00 118.50 0.42
DIF-F 296,100 23,500 12.60 12.50 0.80
ADVANC-F 38,200 200 190.50 189.00 0.79
JASIF-F 1,000 100 10.00 9.95 0.50
JAS-F 394 200 2.78 2.78 0.00
TTB-F 885 200 1.67 1.05 59.05
Big Lot
Stock Value Volume Average Price Last Price T
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)
RBF 3,000,000,000 200,000,000 15.00 19.70 -23.86
BEC 246,000,000 20,000,000 12.30 12.20 0.82
OR-F 114,516,800 4,000,000 28.63 0.00 0.00
KBANK 109,800,000 900,000 122.00 118.50 2.95
SPC 66,960,000 1,200,000 55.80 59.25 -5.82
oTO 61,500,000 5,000,000 12.30 16.10 -23.60
BCH 44,200,000 2,000,000 22.10 22.30 -0.90
NKI 40,833,188 933,330 43.75 44.00 -0.57
AOT 30,644,500 500,000 61.29 61.00 0.48
BANP13C22 18,250,000 75,000,000 0.24 0.23 4.35
TVO 11,025,000 350,000 31.50 31.50 0.00
AMATA 9,100,000 500,000 18.20 18.20 0.00
uTP 6,840,000 400,000 17.10 17.10 0.00
GENCO 5,100,000 5,000,000 1.02 1.00 2.00
STEC 3,780,000 300,000 12.60 12.60 0.00
BAM 3,065,440 166,600 18.40 18.40 0.00
AQ 1,020,000 30,000,000 0.03 0.04 -25.00
NEWS 132,000 3,000,000 0.04 0.04 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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1.1
0.60

0.07
0.28
4.42
49.13
55.80
2.21
1.22

3.47

0.64

0.16
0.04
8.49
14.53

0.13

59.40
19.14
10.52
4.64
0.45
7.42
0.40

2.44

0.26

0.18

28.11
13.32

0.58

3.21

15.21

29.04

174.41

2.05

75.88

Short Sale 20 - 24 Sep (Btm)

21 Sep
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23 Sep
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55.80
2.21
1.22
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0.04
8.49
14.53

0.13

59.40
19.14
10.52
4.64
0.45
7.42
0.40

2.44

0.26

0.18

28.11
13.32

0.58

3.21

15.21

29.04

174.41

2.05
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MTD

2.80
65.24
28.83

0.09

0.32

143.54
65.04
1,586.67
991.81
69.29
111.55

1.34
31.21

6.11
17.22

2.85

4.59

1.96

212.70
228.79

0.42

4.91

0.27

2,026.13
2,811.07
190.72
95.84
48.42

4.01

7.72

4.68
50.84

217

©.58)

0.20

146.49
344.65

0.04
25.09
10.26

7.70

280.67
374.54
940.86
338.28
30.95
15.00
0.58
1,519.96
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BBL-R 79.43
BCH 16.52 16.52 845.70
BCH-R 34.21 34.21 1,558.31
BCP 6.37 6.37 97.11
BCPG 6.58 6.58 201.60
BCPG-R 6.87 6.87 140.44
BCP-R 3.78 3.78 83.57
BDMS 66.81 66.81 965.68
BDMS-R 41.71 41.71 1,157.41
BEAUTY 0.80
BEC 1.87 1.87 20.95
BEC-R 2.09 2.09 47.48
BEM 35.76 35.76 706.20
BEM-R 89.14 89.14 540.85
BGC 0.19 0.19 3.51
BGC-R 9.93
BGRIM 33.02 33.02 611.30
BGRIM-R 29.41 29.41 732.04
BH 41.08 41.08 290.78
BH-R 45.23 45.23 365.68
BJC 31.96 31.96 290.73
BJC-R 12.57 12.57 224.88
BKI 3.75 3.75 9.49
BLA 3.37 8.8 57.90
BLAND 3.80 3.80 9.53
BLAND-R 0.91 0.91 14.99
BLA-R 5.56 5.56 81.69
BMSCITH 0.07
BOL 0.21 0.21 1.10
BPP 7.22 7.22 91.30
BPP-R 4.98 4.98 80.16
BRRGIF 0.05
BSET100 0.00
BTS 61.78 61.78 815.69
BTS-R 40.98 40.98 1,021.46
CBG 100.98 100.98 716.44
CBG-R 29.61 29.61 631.29
CCET 0.41
CCET-R 0.75 0.75 3.67
CENTEL 9.36 9.36 244.67
CENTEL-R 6.38 6.38 177.61
CGD 0.06 0.06 8.41
CGD-R 1.70
CHAYO 2.89 2.89 15.88
CHG 12.10 12.10 307.02
CHG-R 30.62 30.62 1,036.31
CIMBT 0.12 0.12 0.02
CK 6.11 6.11 207.40
CKP 4.26 4.26 125.01
CKP-R 4.10 4.10 178.45
CK-R 14.36 14.36 246.74
cowm7 0.95 0.95 408.44
COMT7-R 32.73 32.73 1,162.02

Remark : * Sorting By
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CPALL 77.86 77.86 2,627.98
CPALL-R 219.09 219.09 2,583.43
CPF 3.90 3.90 1,746.83
CPF-R 8.24 8.24 756,55
CPN 12.33 12.33 749.62
CPN-R 31.70 31.70 1,532.78
CRC 14.09 14.09 410.75
CRC-R 23.60 23.60 857.40
DCC 1.28 1.28 46.19
DCC-R 1.06 1.06 175.24
DDD 0.44 0.44 10.20
DELTA 5.30 5.30 281.87
DELTA-R 303.02 303.02 2,091.52
DEMCO 0.36 0.36 22.29
DEMCO-R 0.15 0.15 0.48
DMT 0.40 0.40 5.76
DOD 1.37 1.37 45.23
DOHOME 19.98 19.98 232.67
DOHOME-R 8.55 8.55 252.42
DRT 1.55
DTAC 33.46 33.46 515.60
DTAC-R 23.88 23.88 197.94
E1VFVN3001 125.00
EA 19.36 19.36 306.44
EA-R 70.96 70.96 1,370.99
EASTW 4.30 4.30 12.71
EASTW-R 0.50 0.50 19.20
EGATIF 43.29
EGCO 7.57 7.57 282.65
EGCO-R 23.53 23.53 666.26
EP 2.16
EPG 8.21 8.21 109.78
EPG-R 13.25 13.25 255.75
ERW 2.01 2.01 26.33
ERW-R 0.07 0.07 2.47
ESSO 10.34 10.34 136.15
ESSO-R 12.77 12.77 55.25
ETC 0.58 0.58 13.50
FORTH 0.00
FSMART 5.89
GFPT 5.50 5.50 98.38
GFPT-R 6.36 6.36 79.56
GGC 3.50
GJS 0.34 0.34 1.12
GLD 0.08 0.08 0.60
GLOBAL 27.31 27.31 378.50
GLOBAL-R 30.10 30.10 408.53
GPSC 56.62 56.62 944.71
GPSC-R 144.52 144.52 2,642.82
GREEN 0.26 0.26 3.24
GULF 72.29 72.29 1,964.79
GULF-R 25.14 25.14 1,189.55
GUNKUL 10.84 10.84 494.87

Remark : * Sorting By
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GUNKUL-R
HANA
HANA-R
HMPRO
HMPRO-R
HTC
HUMAN
ICC
ICHI
ICHI-R
ILM
INTUCH
INTUCH-R
IRPC
IRPC-R
ITD
ITD-R
IVL
IVL-R
JAS
JAS-R
JKN
JMART
JMART-R
JMT
JMT-R
JR
JTS
JWD
JWD-R
KBANK
KBANK-R
KCE
KCE-R
KEX
KEX-R
KGlI
KISS
KKP
KKP-R
KSL
KSL-R
KTB
KTB-R
KTC
KTC-R
KYE
LALIN
LANNA
LH
LHFG
LH-R
LOXLEY
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14.75
48.02
134.10
11.83
4.47
0.48

3.00
0.34

34.05
50.09
24.16
35.01
1.57
0.43
62.36
70.12
6.29
17.21
0.02
22.96
4.88
21.56
39193
0.19
0.07
1.88
6.89
158.15
71.72
59.18
243.42
2.20
2.37
6.07
0.76
2.19
9.24
0.18
1.12
26.38
36.30
20.44
92.23

3.04
20.77
0.57
24.34
0.33
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14.75
48.02
134.10
11.83
4.47
0.48

3.00
0.34

34.05
50.09
24.16
35.01
1.57
0.43
62.36
70.12
6.29
17.21
0.02
22.96
4.88
21.56
89198
0.19
0.07
1.88
6.89
158.15
71.72
59.18
243.42
2.20
2.37
6.07
0.76
2.19
9.24
0.18
1.12
26.38
36.30
20.44
92.23

3.04
20.77
0.57
24.34
0.33

878.03
568.83
2,198.98
563.33
1,115.75
4.56
0.22
0.02
108.77
30.12
14.37
1,431.44
2,020.20
979.19
411.96
92.09
30.10
1,262.55
1,717.54
46.29
63.87
8.08
263.62
58.41
181.29
312.78
4.39
292
51.13
37.03
3,643.21
700.78
678.02
3,503.41
134.75
18.26
23.39
6.00
190.09
225.09
25.78
93.98
620.01
339.57
574.58
671.69
0.04
0.86
6.76
433.50
0.95
483.48
8.70
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LPN 2.94 2.94 28.19
LPN-R 0.78 0.78 9.95
M 0.84 0.84 36.12
MAJOR 5.24 5.24 119.51
MAJOR-R 24.65 24.65 208.62
MBK 0.61 0.61 9.21
MBK-R 0.1 0.11 19.42
MC 4.85
MC-R 0.55
MCS 4.10 4.10 34.15
MDX 0.1 0.1 0.77
MEGA 4.12 4.12 353.70
MEGA-R 11.99 11.99 328.29
METCO 0.1 0.1 0.61
MICRO 0.15 0.15 0.56
MICRO-R 0.37
MILL 0.03
MINT 35.36 35.36 940.49
MINT-R 23.04 23.04 896.04
MONO 0.23 0.23 5.82
M-R 3.12 3.12 58.72
MTC 22.39 22.39 749.82
MTC-R 66.73 66.73 2,007.27
NCAP 1.03 1.03 23.34
NER 2.69 2.69 11.55
NETBAY 0.16 0.16 2.19
NEX 0.1 0.1 2.00
NNCL 0.36
NOBLE 1.32 1.32 20.36
NOBLE-R 0.68 0.68 15.89
NRF 0.82 0.82 14.53
NRF-R 0.06
NTV 0.03
NYT 0.33
OR 46.38 46.38 1,182.08
ORI 8.06 8.06 108.52
ORI-R 3.19 3.19 193.06
OR-R 33.07 33.07 442.25
OSP 30.60 30.60 560.25
OSP-R 57.70 57.70 623.91
PCSGH 0.04
PLANB 1.22 1.22 92.91
PLANB-R 7.91 7.91 134.59
PLAT 1.40
PLAT-R 0.13
PR9 2.94
PRIME 2.32
PRM 7.53 7.53 48.09
PRM-R 5.04 5.04 41.35
PSH 1.09 1.09 15.69
PSH-R 2.03 2.03 7.91
PSL 38.62 38.62 517.70
PSL-R 54.65 54.65 515.08
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PTG 14.81 14.81 161.79
PTG-R 15.65 15.65 465.29
PTL 1.19 1.19 21.57
PTL-R 2.97 2.97 53.23
PTT 278.11 278.11 4,881.87
PTTEP 67.80 67.80 1,097.31
PTTEP-R 137.34 137.34 1,766.89
PTTGC 69.05 69.05 1,596.25
PTTGC-R 137.46 137.46 3,742.42
PTT-R 248.26 248.26 1,137.81
QH 3.43 3.43 40.91
QH-R 4.21 4.21 4497
RATCH 30.67 30.67 604.07
RATCH-R 20.83 20.83 466.09
RBF 3.26 3.26 57.07
RBF-R 1.00 1.00 167.56
RCL 23.34 23.34 186.02
RCL-R 21.16 21.16 170.86
RJH 0.25 0.25 14.41
ROJNA 0.51 0.51 18.19
RPC 3.56
RS 2.20 2.20 68.66
RS-R 3.37 3.37 215.04
S 0.26 0.26 713
SA 2.89 2.89 9.07
SABINA 2.50 2.50 8.92
SABINA-R 0.19 0.19 1.91
SABUY 0.02 0.02 7.03
SABUY-R 0.10 0.10 7.19
SAK 2.70 2.70 13.18
SAMART 0.78
SAMART-R 0.96
SAPPE 1.02 1.02 14.38
SAT 0.40 0.40 8.32
SAT-R 0.63 0.63 2.82
SAUCE 0.01
SAWAD 17.35 17.35 717.23
SAWAD-R 98.58 98.58 1,862.90
SC 0.48 0.48 5.00
SCB 37.17 37.17 782.97
SCB-R 81.69 81.69 2,625.24
SCC 136.10 136.10 1,223.69
SCCC 0.39 0.39 10.22
SCCC-R 1.18 1.18 22.01
SCC-R 113.48 113.48 1,188.52
SCGP 76.88 76.88 477.72
SCGP-R 143.84 143.84 1,260.26
SCI 0.45 0.45 1.10
SCN 0.90 0.90 4.25
SC-R 0.21 0.21 0.99
SENA 2.42
SF 10.62
SF-R 0.01
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SGP 2.45 2.45 39.02
SGP-R 0.34 0.34 10.83
SHR 0.79 0.79 15.31
SHR-R 0.61 0.61 4.34
SINGER 0.15 0.15 7.26
SINGER-R 1.19 1.19 16.30
SIRI 30.88 30.88 232.67
SIRI-R 10.98 10.98 173.09
SIS 0.22 0.22 9.44
SISB 0.18
SISB-R 0.12
SKE 0.03 0.03 2.44
SKR 1.60
SKY 0.13
SMPC 2.06
SNC 1.13 1.13 20.65
SOLAR 0.12 0.12 0.52
SPA 0.09 0.09 2.44
SPALI 8.84 8.84 144.89
SPALI-R 14.72 14.72 201.91
SPA-R 2.57
SPC 0.02
SPCG 0.03 0.03 16.07
SPCG-R 1.69 1.69 28.03
SPI 0.02
SPRC 17.95 17.95 243.69
SPRC-R 17.16 1716 287.11
S-R 13.31
SSP 0.75 0.75 25.62
STA 62.52 62.52 712.73
STANLY 0.82 0.82 1.78
STANLY-R 0.91 0.91 1.38
STA-R 42.41 42.41 1,350.57
STARK 0.43 0.43 5.69
STEC 7.88 7.88 206.81
STEC-R 13.11 13.11 191.51
STGT 163.03 163.03 802.87
STGT-R 33.11 33.11 470.93
STPI 0.1 0.1 4.87
SsUcC 0.35
SUPER 24.40 24.40 307.95
SUPER-R 3.76 3.76 79.64
SUSCO 0.10
SYNEX 0.14 0.14 6.05
SYNEX-R 4.46 4.46 4114
TAE 1.71
TASCO 15.71 15.71 382.04
TASCO-R 1.35 1.35 225.82
TCAP 18.64 18.64 279.01
TCAP-R 3.70 3.70 205.06
TDEX 0.37 0.37 0.93
TFG 0.68
TFG-R 0.58 0.58 3.65
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THANI
THANI-R
THCOM
THCOM-R
THG
THG-R
THRE
TIDLOR
TIDLOR-R
TIP
TISCO
TISCO-R
TKN
TKN-R
T™T
TNH
TOA
TOA-R
TOP
TOP-R
TPCH
TPIPL
TPIPL-R
TPIPP
TPIPP-R
TQM
TQM-R
TR
TRUE
TRUE-R
TSTH
TTA
TTA-R
TTB
TTB-R
TTCL
TTW
TTW-R
TU
TU-R
TVO
TVO-R
UNIQ
UNIQ-R
UTP
UTP-R
uv
UVAN
VGl
VGI-R
VIBHA
VIBHA-R
VNG
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VNT 0.27 0.27 4.56
VNT-R 3.64 3.64 15.69
WACOAL 0.02
WHA NS 3.75 295.11
WHA-R 15.67 15.67 229.17
WHAUP 0.84 0.84 23.11
WHAUP-R 3.09 3.09 6.26
WORK 0.74 0.74 37.04
WORK-R 1.12 1.12 51.09
WP 0.23
XO 0.91 0.91 24.05
Total 7,724.79 7,724.79 136,611.07
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